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Ordinary battery cable allows corrosion to creep through your electrical system undetected. This causes premature 
charging system failures and unnecessary replacement of batteries, starters and alternators. Phillips CLEAR-VU™ 
allows for early detection of corrosion in your electrical system. A quick check of the cable helps you determine the 
health of your charging system before you spend time and money on unnecessary repairs.

Below is what happens to battery cable in a typical corrosive environment 
(*5% magnesium/calcium chloride solution.) 
Now you can �nd corrosion before it �nds you!

350 hours* - Voltage capacity decreases
approximately 12%

750 hours* - Voltage capacity decreases
approximately 26%

NEW - Maximum capacity

CLEAR-VU™ BATTERY CABLE
Monitor your battery cable and stop replacing starters, 

alternators and batteries unnecessarily

WE MAKE PRODUCTS THAT MAKE A DIFFERENCE®
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9-350
9-351
9-352
9-360
9-361
9-362
9-370
9-371
9-372

2/0 CLEAR-VU™ clear, 2 lug, 8"
2/0 CLEAR-VU™ translucent smoke, 2 lug, 8"
2/0 CLEAR-VU™ translucent red, 2 lug, 8"
2/0 CLEAR-VU™ clear, 3 lug, 17"
2/0 CLEAR-VU™ translucent smoke, 3 lug, 17"
2/0 CLEAR-VU™ translucent red, 3 lug, 17"
2/0 CLEAR-VU™ clear, 4 lug, 26"
2/0 CLEAR-VU™ translucent smoke, 4 lug, 26"
2/0 CLEAR-VU™ translucent red, 4 lug, 26"

CLEAR

CLEAR-VU™ Battery Cable

• Easy to see corrosion creeping through
   your battery cable
• Prevents premature battery, starter and
   alternator replacement
• Rope-style stranding for �exibility
• Easy to strip
• Superior abrasion resistance
• Flexible from -40°F to 150°F (-40°C to 66°C)
• Meets SAE J1127 SGT speci�cations

• Replaces OEM battery cables
• Translucent cable allows you to see corrosion
• Heavy wall shrink tubing stops water and contaminants from 
   entering charging system
• Rope-style stranding for �exibility
• Operating temperature range -40°F to 150°F (-40°C to 66°C)
• Non-rotating 3/8" lugs

Size Color Stranding Pkg. Part No.

6 ga.
4 ga.
4 ga.
2 ga.
2 ga.
1 ga.
1 ga.

2/0 ga.
2/0 ga.

25'
25'

100'
25'

100'
25'

100'
25'

100'

133 x 27
133 x 25
133 x 25
133 x 23
133 x 23
133 x 22
133 x 22
259 x 23
259 x 23

Spool
Spool
Spool
Spool
Spool
Spool
Spool
Spool
Spool

3-526
3-528

3-528-100
3-530

3-530-100
3-551

3-551-100
3-532

3-532-100

Size Color Stranding Pkg.

4 ga.
4 ga.
1 ga.
1 ga.

2/0 ga.
2/0 ga.

25'
100'
25'

100'
25'

100'

133 x 25
133 x 25
133 x 22
133 x 22
259 x 23
259 x 23

Spool
Spool
Spool
Spool
Spool
Spool

3-546
3-546-100

3-556
3-556-100

3-566
3-566-100

Size Color Stranding Pkg.

4 ga.
4 ga.
1 ga.
1 ga.

2/0 ga.
2/0 ga.

25'
100'
25'

100'
25'

100'

133 x 25
133 x 25
133 x 22
133 x 22
259 x 23
259 x 23

Spool
Spool
Spool
Spool
Spool
Spool

3-545
3-545-100

3-555
3-555-100

3-565
3-565-100

OEM Replacement Chart

PHILLIPS Volvo/Mack Peterbilt Kenworth International

9-351

9-352

9-361

9-362

32001404

3201140280

8085769

8075153

N54-4226

N54-4883

N54-4667

N54-4688

D6204-3035

D6207-1046

-

-

D6204-3035

D6207-1046

-

-

547937C91

546389C91

546889C91

547422C91

Part No.

Part No.

Length

Length

Length

Freightliner


